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B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 101 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 102 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 103 BUSINESS ACCOUNTING 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 104 BUSINESS ECONOMICS - MICRO 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 105 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 106 BUSINESS DEMOGRAPHY 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 201 BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND SYSTEM 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 202 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 203 PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 204 BASICS OF COST ACCOUNTING 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 205 BUSINESS STATISTICS 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A. 2019 Credit Pattern 206 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 331 RELATIONAL DATA BASED MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 332 DATA STRUCTURE USING C 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 333 OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 334 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 335 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 431 OOP'S USING C++ 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 432 PROGRAMMING IN VISUAL BASIC 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 433 COMPUTER NETWORKING 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 434 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 2 4 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 435 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2 4 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-101 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-102 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-103 C LANGUAGE 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-104 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-105 STATISTICS 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-201 ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOR &  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-202 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-203 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-204 RELATIONAL DATABASE 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( C.A.) 2019 Credit Pattern CA-205 WEB TECHNOLOGY HTML-JS-CSS 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 321 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 322 PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 323 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 324 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 325 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 328 FOREIGN LANGUAGE PAPER I (GERMAN) 2 3 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 329 FOREIGN LANGUAGE PAPER I (FRENCH) 2 3 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 421 FOREIGN EXCHANGE OPERATIONS 2 4 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 422 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS IN SERVICE SECTOR 2 4 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
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B.B.A.( I.B. ) 423 INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 424 BUSINESS TAXATION 2 4 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 428 FOREIGN LANGUAGE PAPER II (GERMAN) 2 4 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 429 FOREIGN LANGUAGE PAPER II (FRENCH) 2 4 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 101 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 102 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 103 BUSINESS ACCOUNTING 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 104 BUSINESS ECONOMICS - MICRO 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 105 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 106 BUSINESS DEMOGRAPHY 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 201 BASICS OF COST ACCOUNTING 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 202 ORIGIN AND DEVELOPMENT OF GLOBAL BUSINESS 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 203 COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 204 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 205 BUSINESS STATISTICS 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A.( I.B. ) 2019 Credit Pattern 206 FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 301 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 302 BUSINESS ETHICS 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 303 H.R.MANAGEMENT & ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 304 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 305 BUSINESS ECONOMICS (MACRO) 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 306 I.T.IN MANAGEMENT 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 401 PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 402 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS & LABOUR LAWS 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 403 BUSINESS TAXATION 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 404 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 2 4 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.A. (Rev.2013) 405 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 2 4 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.B.M. (I.B.)(Rev.2013) 301 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.M. (I.B.)(Rev.2013) 302 PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.M. (I.B.)(Rev.2013) 304 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.M. (I.B.)(Rev.2013) 306 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.M. (I.B.)(Rev.2013) 401 FOREIGN EXCHANGE OPERATIONS 2 4 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.B.M. (I.B.)(Rev.2013) 402 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS IN SERVICE SECTOR 2 4 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.B.M. (I.B.)(Rev.2013) 403 INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.M. (I.B.)(Rev.2013) 404 BUSINESS TAXATION 2 4 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.B.M. (I.B.)(Rev.2013) 409 FOREIGN LANGUAGE PAPER II (GERMAN) 2 4 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 121 COMPULSORY ENGLISH- II 1 2 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 122 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING- II 1 2 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 123 BUSINESS ECONOMICS- II 1 2 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 114A BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 114A VOC BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 114B COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 114B VOC COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 115A ORGANIZATION SKILL DEVELOPMENT - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 115A VOC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - I 1 1 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 115B BANKING AND FINANCE - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 115C COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 115C VOC TAX PROCEDURE - I 1 1 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
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B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 115D DEFENCE ORGANIZATION &  MANAGEMENT IN INDIA - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 115E COOPERATION - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 115F MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS - I 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116A ESSENTIALS OF E-COMMERCE - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116A RES ESSENTIALS OF E-COMMERCE - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116A VOC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - II 1 1 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116B INSURANCE AND TRANSPORT - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116B RES MARKETING AND SALESMANSHIP - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116B VOC ADVERTISING,SALES PROMOTION &  SALES MANAGEMENT -II 1 1 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116C MARKETING AND SALESMANSHIP - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116C RES CONSUMER PROTECTION AND BUSINESS ETHICS - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116C VOC TAX PROCEDURE - II 1 1 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116D CONSUMER PROTECTION AND BUSINESS ETHICS - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116D RES BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT &  ENTREPRENEURSHIP - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116E BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT &  ENTREPRENEURSHIP - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 116F FOUNDATION COURSE IN COMMERCE - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117A ADDITIONAL ENGLISH - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117A RES ADDITIONAL ENGLISH - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117A VOC ADDITIONAL ENGLISH - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117B MARATHI - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117B RES ADDITIONAL MARATHI - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117B VOC MARATHI - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117C HINDI - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117D GUJRATHI - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117E SINDHI - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117F PERSIAN - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117G URDU - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117I GERMAN - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117J SANSKRIT - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 117K ARABIC - I 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 124A BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS-II 1 2 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 124B COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION- II 1 2 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 125A ORGANIZATION SKILL DEVELOPMENT - II 1 2 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 125B BANKING AND FINANCE - II 1 2 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 125C COMMERCIAL GEOGRAPHY - II 1 2 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 125E COOPERATION - II 1 2 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 126A ESSENTIALS OF E- COMMERCE - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 126A RES ESSENTIALS OF E- COMMERCE - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 126B INSURANCE &  TRANSPORT - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 126B RES MARKETING &  SALESMANSHIP - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 126C MARKETING &  SALESMANSHIP - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 126D CONSUMER PROTECTION &  BUSINESS ETHICS - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 126E BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT &  ENTREPRENEURSHIP - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 126F FOUNDATION COURSE IN COMMERCE - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 127A ADDITIONAL ENGLISH - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 127A RES ADDITIONAL ENGLISH - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 127A VOC ADDITIONAL ENGLISH - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 127B MARATHI - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
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B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 127B RES ADDITIONAL MARATHI - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com.  2019 Credit Pattern 127C HINDI - II 1 2 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1143 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS (EXTERNAL) 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1153 COMPUTER CONCEPTS & APPLICATIONS (EXTERNAL) 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1213 ESSENTIAL OF E-COMMERCE(EXTERNAL) 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1223 CONSUMER PROTECTION & BUSINESS ETHICS (EXTERNAL) 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1233 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP (EXTERNAL) 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1243 INSURANCE & TRANSPORT (EXTERNAL) 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1253 MARKETING & SALESMANSHIP (EXTERNAL) 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1323 CO-OPERATION (EXTERNAL) 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1343 BANKING & FINANCE (EXTERNAL) 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1353 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS(EXTERNAL) 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1363 ORGANIZATIONAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT (EXTERNAL) 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1513 ADDITIONAL ENGLISH (EXTERNAL) 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1523 MARATHI (EXTERNAL) 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1533 SANSKRIT (EXTERNAL) 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 1543 HINDI (EXTERNAL) 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2113 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2123 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2133 BUSINESS ECONOMICS (MACRO) 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2143 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2153 ELEMENTS OF COMPANY LAW 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2213 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2223 BANKING & FINANCE 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2233 BUSINESS LAWS & PRACTICES - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2243 CO-OPERATION & RURAL DEVELOPMENT - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2253 COST & WORKS ACCOUNTING - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2263 BUSINESS STATISTICS - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2273 BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2283 MARKETING MANAGEMENT - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2293 AGRICULTURAL & INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2303 DEFENCE BUDGETING,FINANCE & MGNT.-I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2313 INSURANCE,TRANSPORT & TOURISM - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2323 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING & APPLICATIONS - I 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2633 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - III 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2634 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - IV 2 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2693 TAX PROCEDURES & PRACTICE III 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 2694 TAX PROCEDURES & PRACTICE IV 2 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3113 BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK 3 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3123 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 3 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3133 INDIAN & GLOBAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 3 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3143 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 3 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3153 AUDITING & TAXATION 3 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3411 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - II 3 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3413 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - III 3 30 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3421 BANKING & FINANCE - II 3 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3423 BANKING & FINANCE - III 3 30 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3433 BUSINESS LAWS & PRACTICES - III 3 30 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
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B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3451 COST & WORKS ACCOUNTING-II 3 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3453 COST & WORKS ACCOUNTING-III 3 30 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3481 MARKETING MANAGEMENT - II 3 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.Com. (Rev.2013) 3483 MARKETING MANAGEMENT - III 3 30 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 301 RELATIONAL DATA BASED MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 302 DATA STRUCTURE USING C 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 303 OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS 2 3 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 304 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 305 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 2 3 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 401 OOP'S USING C++ 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 402 PROGRAMMING IN VISUAL BASIC 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 403 COMPUTER NETWORKING 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 404 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 2 4 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
B.C.A.(Rev.2013) 405 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2 4 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 101 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 103 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING & INCOME TAX 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 104 SPECIALISED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING & BUSINESS TAX ASSESSMENT & 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 107 ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 108 COST CONTROL & COST SYSTEMS 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 113 PRODUCTION OPERATION & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT /KNOWLEDGE MANAG 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 114 BUSINESS ETHICS,PROFESSIONAL VALUES 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 116 CENTRAL BANKING & MONETARY POLICY 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 118 CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT & RETAILING 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 102A STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.COM. (REV.2015) 102B INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 101 (A) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING (B) FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 101 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 102 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 103 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 104 INCOME TAX 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 107 ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 108 COSTING TECHNIQUES & RESPONSIBILITY ACCOUNTING 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 113 PRODUCTION & OPERATION MANAGEMENT 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 114 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 115 LEGAL FRAMEWORK OF BANKING 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 116 CENTRAL BANKING 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 201 FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 203 SPECIALIZED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 204 BUSINESS TAX ASSESSMENT & PLANNING 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 207 APPLICATION COST ACCOUNTING 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 208 COST CONTROL & COST SYSTEM 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 213 BUSINESS ETHICS & PROFESSIONAL VALUES 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 214 ELEMENTS OF KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 215 BANKING LAW & PRACTICES 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 216 MONETARY POLICY 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 102A (A) STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT (B) INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 102B (A) STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT (B) BUSINESS STATISTICS 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 103A (A) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (B) SPECIALIZED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
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MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 103B (A) ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING (B) APPLICATION COST ACCOUNTING 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 103G (A) LEGAL FRAMEWORK OF BANKING (B) BANKING LAW & PRACTICES 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 103H (A) MARKETING TECHNIQUES (B) CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMEN 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 104D (A) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT (B) ELEMENTS OF KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMEN 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 104H (A) CONSUMER BEHAVIOR (B) SERVICES MARKETING 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2013 Credit pattern 202A INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 121 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 122 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 123 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 124 INCOME TAX 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 127 ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 128 COSTING TECHNIQUES & RESPONSIBILITY ACCOUNTING 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 133 PRODUCTION & OPERATION MANAGEMENT 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 134 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 135 LEGAL FRAMEWORK OF BANKING 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 136 CENTRAL BANKING 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 137 MARKETING TECHNIQUES 1 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 221 FINANCIAL ANALYSIS & CONTROL 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 223 SPECIALIZED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 224 BUSINESS TAX ASSESSMENT & PLANNING 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 227 APPLICATION OF COST ACCOUNTING 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 228 COST CONTROL & COST SYSTEMS 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 233 BUSINESS ETHICS & PROFESSIONAL VALUES 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 235 BANKING LAW & PRACTICES 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 236 MONETARY POLICY 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 222A INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 1 2 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM 2019 Credit pattern 222B BUSINESS STATISTICS 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 1081 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 1 1 21 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 1082 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 0 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 1181 ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 0 21 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 1182 INCOME TAX 0 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 2081 FINANCIAL ANALYSIS AND CONTROL 1 2 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 2083 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 0 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 2084 BUSINESS STATISTICS 1 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 2181 SPECIALISED AREAS IN ACCOUNTING 0 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 2182 BUSINESS TAX ASSESSMENT & PLANNING 0 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 3084 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR BUSINESS 0 22 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 3181 ADVANCED AUDITING 0 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
MCOM(2008 Pattern) 3282 MANAGEMENT AUDIT 0 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
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